
V1841
Clipboard Holder

V1840
Drink Holder 

V1845
Pneumatic Wheel Kit

V1842
Laptop Holder

V1846
Floor Lock Brake

V1868
Extra Handle

V1849
Scanner Holder

V1848
A4 Pocket

V1843
Mesh 

Basket

V1844
Accessory Shelf

V1869
Mesh Shelf

Mesh Cage Trolley with 
Drop Down Gate
•	 Typically used for transporting goods & materials in a 

variety of industrial & commercial settings.
•	 The drop down gate feature allows for easy loading & 

unloading of items onto the trolley, as well as providing 
a secure containment for the items during transport.

•	 Half Drop Down Gate (Removable)
•	 125mm Rubber Castors: 2 Fixed, 2 Swivel with brakes
•	 Optional 200mm Pneumatic Wheel Kit with Floor Lock
•	 Load Capacity: 300kg
•	 Overall Dimensions (LxWxH): 		

1095x660x1050mm (Includes Handle)
•	 Internal Dimensions: 910x630x690mm
•	 Handle Height: 1050mm
•	 Base Height: 184mm 
•	 Mesh Size: 50x50mm
•	 Door Opening Height: 550mm
•	 Unit Weight: 45kg

V1865
Ladder 
Handle
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Code Details

V1889

V1840

V1841

V1842

V1843

V1844

V1868

V1845

V1846

V1848

V1849

V1869

V1865

Mesh Cage Trolley with Drop Down Gate

Drink Holder Attachment

Clipboard Holder Attachment

Laptop Holder Attachment

Mesh Basket Accessory

Accessory Shelf Attachment 

Optional Extra Handle 

Pneumatic Wheel Kit

Floor Lock Brake

A4 Pocket Attachment

Scanner Holder Attachment

Mesh Shelf

Ladder Handle Attachment


