

Mesh Cage Trolley with Drop Down Gate

- Typically used for transporting goods & materials in a variety of industrial & commercial settings.
- The drop down gate feature allows for easy loading & unloading of items onto the trolley, as well as providing a secure containment for the items during transport.
- Half Drop Down Gate (Removable)
- 125mm Rubber Castors: 2 Fixed, 2 Swivel with brakes
- Optional 200mm Flat Free Wheel Kit with Floor Lock

V1841

V1846

Clipboard Holder

Floor Lock Brake

- Load Capacity: 300kg
- Overall Dimensions (LxWxH): 1095x660x1050mm (Includes Handle)
- Internal Dimensions: 910x630x690mm
- Handle Height: 1050mm
- Base Height: 184mm
- Mesh Size: 50x50mm
- Door Opening Height: 550mm
- Unit Weight: 45kg

V1840

V1845

Flat Free Wheel Kit

Drink Holder







V1843

Mesh Basket V1877

Accessory Shelf
V1868 Extra Handle

Code	Details
V1889	Mesh Cage Trolley with Drop Down Gate
V1840	Drink Holder Attachment
V1841	Clipboard Holder Attachment
V1842	Laptop Holder Attachment
V1843	Mesh Basket Accessory
V1844	Accessory Shelf Attachment
V1868	Optional Extra Handle
V1845	Flat Free Wheel Kit
V1846	Floor Lock Brake
V1848	A4 Pocket Attachment
V1849	Scanner Holder Attachment
V1869	Mesh Shelf
V1865	Ladder Handle Attachment

Visit www.verdex.com.au for more images and details